This is information on a product in full production.
July 2017 DocID2301 Rev 6 1/17
TL084, TL084A, TL084B
General purpose JFET quad operational amplifiers
Datasheet — production data
Features
 Wide common-mode (up to VCC
+) and

ddd 0.10 0.004
DocID2301 Rev 6 15/17
TL084, TL084A, TL084B Ordering information
17
7 Ordering information
Table 6. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TL084IDT
-40°, +125° SO-14
Tape & reel
084I
TL084AID 084AI
TL084BIDT 084BI
TL084IYDT(1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q002 or equivalent.
-40°, +125°
Automotive grade
SO-14
084IY
TL084BIYDT(1) 084BIY
TL084IPT -40°, +125° TSSOP14 084I
TL084CDT
0°, +70°
SO-14
084C
TL084ACDT 084AC
TL084BCDT 084BC
TL084CPT TSSOP14 084C
TL084CD 0°, +70° SO-14 Tube 084C
Revision history TL084, TL084A, TL084B
16/17 DocID2301 Rev 6
8 Revision history
Table 7. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
28-Mar-2001 1 Initial release.
30-Jul-2007 2
Added values for Rthja, Rthjc and ESD in Table 1: Absolute maximum
ratings.
Added Table 2: Operating conditions.
Expanded Table 6: Order codes.
Template update.
15-Jul-2008 3
Removed information concerning military temperature ranges
(TL084Mx, TL084AMx, TL084BMx).
Added automotive grade order codes in Table 6: Order codes.
05-Jul-2012 4
Removed commercial types TL084IYD, TL084AIYD and
TL084BIYD.
Updated Table 6: Order codes.
29-Jan-2013 5
Added part numbers TL084A and TL084B.